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10.38
The following CRs, agreed at the TSG-SA WG3 meeting #54, are presented to TSG SA #43 for approval:
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Version
	SA3 Tdoc
	Date

	33.220
	142
	-
	Rel-8
	Add FC number space value allocations for HSPA SRVCC
	F
	8.5.0
	10/01/2009
	S3-090128

	33.102
	205
	1
	Rel-8
	Generation and use of the mapped security context in HSPA SRVCC
	C
	8.1.0
	07/01/2009
	S3-090313


